
Trades-  Central 

TYPE OF WORK CONTRACTOR CONTACT PHONE EMAIL for contracts Service & Completions
QUOTE
RECVD AWARD

Lumber-Carpentry-PanelsVelcan Lumber Joseph Carpino905-571-2477
josephcarpino@velcan.com
;                      Al Vanderwal
<al@velcan.com>

All Star Carpentry (Velcan)Vince Leto
905-832-5607

allstarcarp@yahoo.ca;
vleto@panelizedsolutions.c
om

Fernando Correia
E: Fernallstarcarp@gmail.com
Ph. 416-206-8923

Demo/Exca Tubro Servicing Claudio Ferrante416-676-3763info@tubro.ca

Forming Santos Concrete & Forming LimitedPaulo Santos 416-936-8211info@santosconcrete.ca

Service/Completions:  Hugo
Santos                  E:
info@santosconcrete.ca
Ph. 647-463-0440(includes wrap for concrete)

Concrete & Drain Marlisi Construction Adriabno Lisi 905-833-3306alisi@marlisi.com

Martin Buch
E:  mbuch@marlisi.com
Ph.  416- 881-0244

Ermina Ferlisi eferlisi@marlisi.com

Drywall Torino Drywall Rick Munze 905-851-6616
rick@torinodrywall.ca
william@torinodrywall.ca

Stucco Armour Wall Systens Ltd Pino Staltaro 416-833-3777 armourwallsystems@gmail.com

Spray & Wrap- Natural SealMarel Contractors Roy Chiaroto (905) 482-0011RChiarotto@marelcontractors.com

mailto:josephcarpino@velkan.com
mailto:info@tubro.ca
mailto:info@santosconcrete.ca
mailto:mbuch@marlisi.com
mailto:eferlisi@marlisi.com
mailto:armourwallsystems@gmail.com
mailto:RChiarotto@marelcontractors.com
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Elevator Cambridge elevators Dave Young 1-800-265-3579dave.young@cambridgeelevating.com

Electrical Kamnik Electric Andy Ulcar 416-580-7827
kamnikelectric@outlook.com

Andy Ulcar /Cindy
E:
kamnikelectric@outlook.com
Ph. 416 580-7827

mailto:dave.young@cambridgeelevating.com
mailto:kamnikelectric@outlook.com
mailto:kamnikelectric@outlook.com
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Caulking Red Star Caulking Vince Leto 416-520-6754redstarcaulking@gmail.com

Ph/Cable/Vac/Alarm Rough-inDeluxe Alarm Angelo Tuzi 416- 505-4333angelo@212.ca

Appliances Bad Boy Josh Robins (416) 667-7546josh@nooobody.com

Masonry Herbst Brick Laying Andrew (905) 455-2733info@herbst.ca Derek Antolak 
darek20000@yahoo.com
Cell. 416-409-9797

Roofer Chislett Roofing Pam/Bill Chislett905-738-9433pama@chislettroofing.com

Countertops Aurivia Stone Design Sam Cinelli (905) 264-2829 x 122scinelli@aurivia.com>

Kitchens/Cabinetry unique Store Fixtures Marco 905-738-6588Marco@uniquestorefixtures.com 

mailto:angelo@212.ca
mailto:josh@nooobody.com
mailto:darek20000@yahoo.com
mailto:pama@chislettroofing.com
mailto:scinelli@aurivia.com
mailto:Marco@uniquestorefixtures.com
mailto:Marco@uniquestorefixtures.com
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Interior Railings & NosingIdeal Railings Michael Romanin(905) 206-9674 ext: 227mromanin@idealrailings.com

completions: Joyce Dixon
E.  jdixon@idealrailings.com
Ph.  ext. 243
 Service & Scheduling
Confirmation:                   Gisella
Duarte
service@idealrailings.com
905-206-9674 ext 228

tel:%28905%29%20206-9674%C2%A0%C2%A0ext%3A227
mailto:mromanin@idealrailings.com
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Interior Staris Shipway Stairs & Railing Kevin Forde (905) 336-1296 x227 kevinf@shipwaystairs.com Service:   service@shipwaystairs.com
Ph. 905 336-1296 Ext 241
Completions:  invoicing@shipwaystairs.com
Ph. 905-336-1296 Ext 243

Garage doors Abbey Overhead Doors Helder Gomes 905-497-7677 

helder@abbeyoverheaddo
ors.com;
debbie@abbeyoverheaddo
ors.com

Completion Slips:  Sandy
Costa,                E:
sandy@abbeyoverheaddoor
s.com           Ph. Ext 155

Interior Trim/Doors Tony's Group Dom Parruzza 416-207-0422dom@tonysgroup.com

Service&completions:  Ines
Tourita                  E:
ines@tonysgroup.com
Ph. Ext 235

Flooring/Tile/HardwoodQuality Sterling Tile Domenic Lavalle905-585-4800dlavalle@qsg.ca

Windows & Doors Brown Windows Louie Simone 905-738-6045louies@brownwindow.com

Service: Shelley
E:
service@brownwindow.com
Ph.  905- 738-3945Completion: Louie Simone.
E:  louies@brownwindow.com
Ph.  416-936-0964

Structural Steel Roman Metal Fabricating LtdAnthony Colucci(416) 744-2155anthony@romanmetal.com

Anthony Coluccci
E:  anthony@romanmetal.com
Ph.  416-744-2155

Welding

mailto:kevinf@shipwaystairs.com
mailto:service@shipwaystairs.com
mailto:invoicing@shipwaystairs.com
mailto:helder@abbeyoverheaddoors.com
mailto:dom@tonysgroup.com
mailto:dlavalle@qsg.ca
mailto:louies@brownwindow.com
mailto:service@brownwindow.com
mailto:louies@brownwindow.com
mailto:anthony@romanmetal.com
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Plumbing United Plumbing Mike Perri 905-794-0994mperri@unitedplumbinginc.ca
info@unitedplumbinginc.caService/Completions:  Lisa  E: info

HVAC (fireplace ) Aria Comfort Tony Di Clemente(416) 559-0097tdiclemente@ariacomfortsystems.com

Painter Perfect Touch Painting John Hagithomas416-929-4406perfect-touchpainting@hotmail.com

mailto:tdiclemente@ariacomfortsystems.com
mailto:perfect-touchpainting@hotmail.com
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Exterior Trim /Aluminum SidingGM Exteriors Inc Jay Piccirilli (416) 674-5226 jay.piccirilli@galtd.ca

Exterior Columns 

Exterior Railings Ideal Railings Ltd Michael Romanin(905) 206-9674 EXT 227mromanin@idealrailings.com

Mirrors & Glass Je Rose Glass & Mirrors Claudio Nalli 905-850-3273 jerosemirror@gmail.com

Service/Completions:  Luisa.
E: jerosemirror@gmail.com
Ph. 905-850-3273

 Fence Delram Contracting Mario 416- 726-6101Delram@rogers.com

Deck Delram Contracting Mario 416- 726-6101Delram@rogers.com

Landscaping Valdan Landscape Danio Valle 416-579 -5565danio@valdanlandscape.com

Cleaning Interior Mega Cleaning Services Christian Dinelli 9.057E+09 info@megacleaning.ca

ASHPHALT/PAVING C Valley Paving Claudio Calaboro(416) 736-4220claudio@cvalley.ca

mailto:jay.piccirilli@galtd.ca
mailto:mromanin@idealrailings.com
mailto:jerosemirror@gmail.com
mailto:jerosemirror@gmail.com
mailto:info@megacleaning.ca
mailto:claudio@cvalley.ca
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Site Security Live Patrol Daniel Carloni (416) 477-3350  dcarloni@livepatrol.com

Road Cleaning A & G

House Numbers Ancaster Pope

Basement Windows Base Windows Jerry Kairetz 416-821-5828jerrykairetz@yahoo.ca

Playground ABC Recreations Keith Dodd 1-800-267-5753keith.dodd@abcrecreation.com

mailto:dcarloni@livepatrol.com
mailto:keith.dodd@abcrecreation.com
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SIGN Address

1240 Skae Dr. Oshawa, ON. L1J7A1

10877 Keele, Concord ON L4K 4A5

TUBRO CONTRACTING, 12330 Hwy 27. RR1.
Kleinburg, ON. L0J1C0

4130 King-Vaughan Rd. Woodbridge ON l4h 1e5

401 Vaughan Valley Blvd, Woodbridge, ON L4H 3B5

3651 Major Mackenzie Drive West, Suite # 351, Vaughan, ON. L4H 0A2

50 Confederation Parkway, Concord, ON. L4K 4T8
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181 Shearson Cres, Cambridge, ON. N1H1J3

Kamnik Electric Limited.  51 Russell Snider Dr.
Nobleton, ON. L-G1N0
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11678 britannia rd, Milton, ON. L9T2X8

9000 Keele Street, Unit 12, Vaughan ON L4K 0B3

1255 Finch Ave W, North York, ON M3J 2G4

52 CLIFFSIDE DR. HUTTONVILLE, ON. L0J 1B0

99 Rodinea Rd, Unit 4,Vaughan, ON. L6A 1R3

71 Marycroft Avenue, Woodbridge ON, L4L 5Y6

554 Millway Ave, Concord
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Ideal Railings.  89A Connie Crescent, Unit 2 .
Concord, ON.  Ph. 905-206-9604.
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1820 Ironstone Drive, Burlington, ON L7L 5V3

12 Firsherman Dr. Unit 12, Brampton  ON 

Tony's Carpentry. 75 Sheffield St. Toronto, ON.
M6M3E9

505 Cityview Blvd, Unit 1, Vaughan, ON L4H 0L8

1155 Barmac Dr, North York, ON. M9L1X4
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United Plumbing. 70 Delta Park Blvd. Unit 2.
Brampton, ON. L6T5E9

64 Brunswick Ave. Toronto, ON. M5S 2L7
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2010 Albion Rd, Etobicoke, ON M9W 7K5

89A Connie Crescent, Unit 2
Concord, ON L4K 1L3

10 Strada Dr. Unit 21, Woodbridge, ON. L4L5W3
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